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M18 1,5km - Overall
Nimi

Eero Haikola

Juuso Kaukiainen
Eetu Kinnunen

MYL 1,5km - Overall
Nimi

Waltteri Vinkanharju
Johan Wejberg
Noah Heikius

Jami Rinta-Jaskari
Jarno Juntunen
Erkka Haikola

Timo Kupsanen
Ville Nokipii

Jonas Nordstrom

N18 1,5km - Overall
Nimi

Lydia Salonen
Maisa Tahvanainen
Anni Eronen

NYL 1,5km - Overall
Nimi

Hanna Toivonen
Vellamo Viitanen

Seura
Pakilan Veto

Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura

Kankaantaan Kisa

Seura
Tampereen Yritys

Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura

Pargas IF

Lappeen Riento
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Pakilan Veto
Keravan Urheilijat
IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Seura

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Seura
Kangasalan Kisa
Pakilan Veto

Lisenssi

40302897
40440947
40466111

Lisenssi

29619430
23604506
40339302
40098426
60401865
60307230
22192653
22723828
30267143

Lisenssi

40389981
60187058
40337938

Lisenssi
33257752
33536266

Sarja

M18 1,5km
M18 1,5km
M18 1,5km

Sarja

MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km
MYL 1,5km

Sarja

N18 1,5km
N18 1,5km
N18 1,5km

Sarja
NYL 1,5km
NYL 1,5km

Aika

3:39.1
3:58.6
3:59.5

Aika

3:27.9
3:41.8
3:44.1
3:47.6
3:48.4
3:50.9
4:00.0
4:26.3
DNS

Aika

4:35.2
4:39.3
5:00.2

Aika
4:30.7
5:26.4

Ero
+0:19.5
+0:20.4

Ero

+0:13.9
+0:16.2
+0:19.7
+0:20.5
+0:23.0
+0:32.1
+0:58.4

Ero

+0:04.1
+0:25.0

Ero

+0:55.7



